AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, C. S. Hilton, Jr., certifies that the deviation survey
listed below conducted on Marathon 0il Company's Staplin State A/C 2 Com,
Well No. 1, Sec. 19, Twp. 17-S, Rge. 35-E, Lea County, New Mexico, are

true and correct.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO JX

COUNTY OF LEA X

e ,&Qz:»q

C. S. Hilton, Jr.
Area Superintendent

Subscribed and sworn to before me, R. R. Grant, Notary Public, in
and for Lea County on this the 23rd day of November, 1971.

DEPTH
4852
5040
5280"
5565
6582

7780'

7783'
8325'

fomir i B il

R. R./Grant

My commission expires 2-28-75.

DEVIATION RECORD

' DEGREES
6
5-1/4
3-1/2
3

1/2

-



RECEIVED

RRA

CiL CONSERVATION COMM,
HIBBS, . .



