AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, C. S. Hilton, Jr., certifies that the deviation survey listed below conducted on Marathon Oil Company's Staplin State A/C 2 Com, Well No. 1, Sec. 19, Twp. 17-S, Rge. 35-E, Lea County, New Mexico, are true and correct.

C. S. Hilton, Jr. Area Superintendent

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 1

Ĭ

COUNTY OF LEA

Subscribed and sworn to before me, R. R. Grant, Notary Public, in and for Lea County on this the 23rd day of November, 1971.

\$

My commission expires 2-28-75.

## DEVIATION RECORD

DEPTH	DEGREES
4852'	6
5040 <b>'</b>	5-1/4
5280'	3-1/2
5565'	3
6582'	1/2
7780'	1
7783'	1
8325'	1

## RECEIVED

NEV 231971

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.